
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTDichiara@oepp.sc.gov
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 4/10/2015 1:20:46 PM 
Subject: FW: 17-24 Apr 175 Mile River Challenge

Attachments: 175 Mile PTSD Challenge Sponsorship Brochurev3.3.15.pdf 
Equipment Packing list.docx
PARTICIPANT_AGREEMENT-1.docx 
Citadel INFORMATION SHEET 2015-2.docx

From: George Goldsmith [mailto:georgegoldsmith@att.net] 
Sent: Friday, April 10, 2015 7:51 AM 
To: 'Connie Mancari'
Subject: FW: 17-24 Apr 175 Mile River Challenge
Importance: High

Connie

Here is the information concerning Project Josiah's, eight day River Challenge that begins on 17 Apr and ends 24 Apr. 

They are seeking COMBAT VETS FOR THE JOURNEY. FOX News that will be traveling down the river with us, and a
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MOH recipient who will paddle down the river for a few days.

Our Combat Vets will stay on the USS YORKTOWN the last evening.

The send off will be on Friday April 14.

We have a reception being hosted by the Citadel and more events. 

The POC for the 175 Mile PTDS Challenge is

Bobby Farmer
josiahfarm1@gmail.com
601 Polo Road, Columbia, SC 29223

Connie, please send to all our committee members.

George
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